
* Dimming: 0-100% linear adjustment.

* Color mixing: RGBW stepless color mixing.

* Strobe: 1-25 times/sec (conventional strobe, thunder strobe, random strobe, suddenly dark gradually brighter strobe, suddenly bright

gradually darker strobe).

* Scan range: X-axis 540 degrees, with self-recovery closed-loop system; Y-axis 270 degrees, with self-recovery closed-loop system.

* Scanning fine-tuning: X/Y axis 16BIT scanning subdivision for accurate positioning.

Model 

Input voltage

Light source

Average lifespan

Focusing range

Channel 

Control mode

Fixture material

Protection class

Fixture size (L×W×H)

Package size (L×W×H)

Gross weight

Net weight

TL-SL155

AC110V-240V 50/60Hz, 300W

19*15W(4IN1)

50000H

Adopt quartz light guide, beam angle: 5 -50 degrees

16/24 channels

DMX512 signal control mode, master-slave control mode (multiple device synchronization) 

with self-propelled program voice control mode.

High temperature resistant plastic + molded alloy material + heat dissipation method / air cooling

Ip20

310×200×400mm

360×260×460mm

9.8kg

8.8kg

285W Moving Head Dyeing Light (Adjustable focus)

TL-SL155

www.itctech.com.cn info@itc-pa.com.cn

Features

Specification 

Safety instruction


	页 1

