



Features

- * Dimming: 0-100% linear adjustment.
- * Color mixing: RGBW stepless color mixing.
- * Strobe: 1-25 times/sec (conventional strobe, thunder strobe, random strobe, suddenly dark gradually brighter strobe, suddenly bright gradually darker strobe).
- * Scan range: X-axis 540 degrees, with self-recovery closed-loop system; Y-axis 270 degrees, with self-recovery closed-loop system.
- * Scanning fine-tuning: X/Y axis 16BIT scanning subdivision for accurate positioning.

Specification

Model	TL-SL155
Input voltage	AC110V-240V 50/60Hz, 300W
Light source	19*15W(4IN1)
Average lifespan	50000H
Focusing range	Adopt quartz light guide, beam angle: 5 -50 degrees
Channel	16/24 channels
Control mode	DMX512 signal control mode, master-slave control mode (multiple device synchronization)
	with self-propelled program voice control mode.
Fixture material	High temperature resistant plastic + molded alloy material + heat dissipation method / air cooling
Protection class	Ip20
Fixture size (L×W×H)	310×200×400mm
Package size (L×W×H)	360×260×460mm
Gross weight	9.8kg
Net weight	8.8kg

www.itctech.com.cn info@itc-pa.com.cn

Safety instruction



Warning: danger of serious injury or



Only suitable for lights directly installed on the surface of non-combustible materials



Warning: consult the installation, power on, or repair





manual before



Replace all shattered protective covers



Warning: fatal or serious electric shock hazard



Shortest distance from the illuminated object (m)



Warning:

Rated

maximum

ambient

tempera-

ture



Warning: hot surface is dangerous to burn, do not touch



Indoor use



Warning:

danger of

Do not point the lens towards the sun or



Warning: danger of hand injury, please wear gloves



strong light



